
D.A.V. PLTBLIC SCHOOL, THANEOY) (2019 -2020)
SECONDARY SECTTON (STD X)

Date : 19.12.2019

Ref- DAV/Thanel 20 19 -2020iC ir - I 18

Dear Parents, Greetings!

Mast yash Hingu and Miss Sanisa Patrikar of Std IX won second prize in.the CBSE Regional Science Exhibition rrt

Pune and have been selected for the CBSE National Science Exhibition to be held at Gutugram.

Miss Ananya Andankar and Miss Satvika Vyavahare of Std X have bpen declared Student of the Year 2019 by

NIE, The Times of India.

Miss Shreya lyer of Std VIII bagged 2 Bronze Medals and Runner Up Trophy at National Level Asian Open Budokan

Karate Cup 2019 held atNew Delhi.

Please-make a careful note of the following schedule:

Date Activify*

23l|2DAD &.24112120t9 Sample Paper Discussion

03 rcl /202A to 08/0 1/2020 Periodic Test 3

a9 I 0 I I 2020 & 1 0 I 0 | /2024 e Sample Paper Discussion
o Revision and Orientation for Board Exam (Subjecfwise)

Maths Practicals

13 I 0U 2020 to l7 I 0l I 2020 Science & Vocational Education (I.T) Practicals

Class Photograph
Sample Paper Discussion and Subrnission

Counselling Session (Motivational Talk for Students and Parents)

Venue : Kashinath Ghanekar Auditorium

1 2410112020 to 0310212024
I

Mock Exam @relims)
A4l 02i202A ta A7 I 022024 r Mock Paper Discussion. Revisiorr & Doubt Solving

o Practice for Farewell

08/02D420 r Open Day
RollNos (1-26) -+ Timings : 9.00 am to 9.45 am

Roll Nos (27 onwards) --+ Timings : 10.00 am to 10.45 am

r Farervell--- Timings:4.00 pm to 6.00 pm

Reporting Time : 3.00 pm

Hawan & Good Luck Day
Timings : 8.00 am to 1L00 am

1310212020 onwards Preparatory Leave for Board Exams

(Students r.vho want to clear doubts can come to school befiveen

8.00 am to tr i.30 am)

They will bring consent letter for the same.

To ensure safery of students. the teacher willmention the time at which they
leave the school, in the school diary

t4t01Da20

DATE SHEET reR PERIODIC TEST 3

Day & Date Subject

Friday, January 3,2020 Mathematics

Saturday, January 4, 2020 English

Monday, January 6,2A2A Social Science

Tuesday, January 7,2020 H ind i/Marathi/San skrit

Wednesday, January 8, 2024 Science

fi/0il2020

12,t02t2020



Day & Date Science Practicals V.E O.T) Practicals

Monday, January 13,?020 XA&XB XE&XF
Tuesday, January 14, 2020 XC&XD XG&XH
Thursday, January 16, 2A20 XE&XF XA&XB
Friday, January 17,2020 XG&XH XC&XD

SCHEDULE FOR SCIENCB & V.E fi.T) PRACTICALS

DATE SIIEET FOR MOCK E)LAM PRELIMS)

DATE SHEET FOR FINAL EXAMINATIOTY

Day & Date Subject Code Subject

Thursday, February 2A, 2020 402 Vocational Education (Information Technology)

Monday, February 24, 2020 009 Marathi

Wednesday, February 26, ZA20 184 English Language & Literature

Saturday, February 29, 202A 085 Hindi Course B

Monday, March 2,2020 034 Hindustani Music (Vocal)

Wednesday, March 4, 2020 086 Science

Saturday, March 7,2020 122 Sanskrit

Thursday, March 12, 202A 041

241

Mathematics Standard

Mathematics Basic

Saturday, March 14, 2020 449 Painting

Wednesday, March 18, 2020 087 Social Science

Note_i

o Parents are to note that all dues towards school upto March 2020 has to be cleared before January 31,?.020.
o Library Books can be retained by students for the Board preparations and will retum the same between

March 20 to March 23,2A20 or fine will be charged for late submission.
o The school will remain closed from December 25,20i9 to January l, ZA2A and reopens on January 2,2A2A.
o The school office will remain closed from December 25, 2A19 b December 28,2019. However ficr any query

parents can approach the reception between 10.00 am to 1.00 pm

Wishing all the students the Best of Luck for the forthcoming examinations.

We thank you for your continuous support & cooperation.

Wishing you a Very Happy & Prosperous New Year .

Day & Date Subject

Friday, January 24, 2020 Science

Monday, January 27,2020 H indi,Marathi/S an skrit

Wednesday, January 29, 2020 Social Soience

Friday, January 31,2A20 English

Monday, February 3,, 2020 Mathematics

Wednesday, February 5, 2020 Vocational Education (l.T)


